



11th August, 2021

To,
The Manager,
Listing & Compliance,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Ref: Scrip Code - 506405

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement - Extract of Unaudited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 and Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith the extract of the Unaudited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021, published in newspapers, The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on 11th August, 2021.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,
For The Dharamsi Morarji Chemical Company Ltd

Omkar C. Mhamunkar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No. ACS 26645

Encl : As Above

CIN NUMBER: L24110MH1919PLC000564

AVI PRODUCTS INDIA LIMITED

(Formerly known as AVI Photochem Limited)

Regd. Office: 110, Manish Indl. Estate No. 4, Navghar Road, Vasai (E), Dist. Palghar 401 210 | Email: aviphotocem@gmail.com | Website: www.aviphotocem.com | Tel: 02502393737

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
		30.06.21 (Reviewed)	30.06.20 (Reviewed)	31.03.21 (Audited)	31.03.20 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	46.93	93.68	20.15	254.88	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	
6	Equity Share Capital	104.40	104.40	104.40	104.40	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	52.22	53.94	40.85	53.94	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.17)	1.47	(0.71)	0.55	
	1. Basic	(0.17)	1.47	(0.71)	0.55	
	2. Diluted	(0.17)	1.47	(0.71)	0.55	

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 2nd August 2021
2. Provision for Income Tax and Deferred Tax, if any, will be made at the end of the year.
3. Figures of the previous Period quarter have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For AVI Products India Limited
(Formerly known as AVI Photochem Limited)
sdl-
Mr. Avinash Vora
Managing Director
(DIN No. 02454059)

Place: Vasai
Date: 2nd August, 2021

मराठी मनाव
आवाज



www.navshakti.co.in

किंमत ३ रुपये

FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED

CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914

Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060. Email: info.fmn@futuregroup.in | Tel: 022-62995303 | Fax: 022-62995473 | website: www.fmn.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,732.48	2,061.63	1,030.00	6,454.79	1,777.50	2,319.55	1,039.02	6,899.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	582.98	(1,358.49)	(1,287.04)	(3,666.28)	560.75	(1,285.66)	(1,368.19)	(3,813.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	582.98	(1,358.49)	(1,287.04)	(3,666.28)	569.32	(1,319.15)	(1,376.45)	(3,865.51)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	442.80	(857.02)	(1,127.56)	(2,881.94)	438.55	(805.93)	(1,209.29)	(3,079.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	442.80	(859.35)	(1,127.56)	(2,885.26)	438.55	(808.26)	(1,209.29)	(4,893.88)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	6,870.39	-	-	-	5,310.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.77	(1.49)	(1.96)	(5.01)	0.76	(1.43)	(2.09)	(5.37)
	1. Basic	0.77	(1.49)	(1.96)	(5.01)	0.76	(1.43)	(2.09)	(5.37)
	2. Diluted	0.77	(1.49)	(1.96)	(5.01)	0.76	(1.43)	(2.09)	(5.37)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in

By Order
Future Market Networks Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Agarwal
Director
DIN: 01435580

Date: August 10, 2021
Place: Mumbai

**Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited**

CIN: L63030MH2006PLC160376

Regd Off: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400 060

Tel. No.: +91 22 6644 2200; Fax No.: +91 22 6644 2201

Website: www.futuresupplychains.com; E-mail: investorrelations@futuresupplychains.com

Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	
	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021
Total Income from Operations	13,601.29	15,557.64	10,537.19	50,027.89	13,601.29	15,557.64	10,537.19	50,027.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4,260.50)	(1,939.36)	(5,540.87)	(18,483.42)	(4,260.50)	(1,939.36)	(5,540.87)	(18,483.42)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share)	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualised for interim periods)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)
Basic (in Rs.)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Results"). The complete Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.futuresupplychains.com
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2021.

For Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited
Sd/-
Mayur Toshniwal
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 10, 2021

THE DHARAMSI MORARJI CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L24110MH1919PLC000564

Regd office: Prospect Chambers, 317/321, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Telephone: 022 22048881-2-3, Email ID: investor@dmcc.com, Website: www.dmcc.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021 (See note 2)	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021 (See note 2)	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	7,244.11	6,425.27	3,951.38	20,784.40	7,245.91	6,428.34	3,953.49	20,792.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,051.66	864.18	605.84	3,402.02	1,051.45	865.48	605.16	3,404.21
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,051.66	864.18	605.84	3,402.02	1,051.45	865.48	605.16	3,404.21
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	751.72	1,074.75	543.34	3,256.08	751.57	1,075.64	542.66	3,257.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	759.20	1,071.25	515.00	3,206.90	759.05	1,072.15	514.33	3,208.68
6	Equity Share Capital	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	14,794.28	-	-	-	14,824.50
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.01	4.31	2.18	13.06	3.01	4.31	2.18	13.06
	-Basic & Diluted	3.01	4.31	2.18	13.06	3.01	4.31	2.18	13.06

Notes:
1. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and other relevant amendments thereafter. These financial results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 10th August, 2021 by video conferencing. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021, in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified review opinion on these results.
2. The figures of the last quarter of the previous year are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures of nine months period end of the previous year.
3. Impact of the "second wave" of COVID-19 pandemic has significantly reduced in India. The Government is opening up economic and social activities gradually after the second wave. However, there are significant chances of third wave of COVID-19 pandemic in India based on Government authority's estimation. The Government of India has ruled out a nationwide lockdown for now, but regional lockdowns are implemented in areas with a significant number of cases. Safety of our employees continues to be our key priority. We are encouraging the vaccination of our employees, providing flexible work options and adhering to COVID-19 guidelines. We are closely monitoring the situation and will continue to take all necessary actions to ensure the health and safety of our employees.
The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from COVID-19 in the preparation of these Standalone and Consolidated financial results including the recoverability of carrying amounts of financial and non-financial assets. Based on the current quarter performance and estimates arrived at using external and internal sources of information, the company does not expect any material impact on such carrying values. Given the uncertainty associated with its nature and duration, the impact of COVID-19 on the company's financial statement may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of standalone and consolidated financial statements and it will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
4. The Code on Social Security 2020, relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment benefits received the Presidential Assent on September 20, 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not yet been notified and final rules / interpretations have not yet been issued. The impact of the said code shall be assessed and accounted for once the relevant provisions are notified.
5. The operations of the company are limited to one segment, namely Manufacturing and Sale of Chemicals, hence the segment wise disclosure requirements of Ind AS 108 on Operating Segment are not applicable to it.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 ("Results"), filed with the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the company's website (URL: www.dmcc.com)

For The Dharamsi Morarji Chemical Co. Ltd
(B.L. Gooldas)
Managing Director, & Chief Executive Officer

Mumbai, 10th August, 2021

RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd Office: Post Box No. 73, Village Kanpur, Udaipur-313 003 Phone : 0294-2490488, Fax : 0294-2490067

Website: www.reliancechemotex.com CIN: L40102RJ1977PLC001994

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE 2021

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operation (Net)	8293.44	8203.47	4077.34	26011.75
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	472.88	730.08	(158.06)	1036.23
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional item)	472.88	730.08	(158.06)	1036.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	305.68	577.76	(143.98)	693.13
Total Comprehensive Income (Including the Profit After Tax and Other Comprehensive Income)	307.82	576.94	(140.85)	701.70
Equity Share Capital	754.36	754.36	754.36	754.36
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	9682.91
Earnings Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
a) Basic	4.05	7.66	(1.91)	9.19
b) Diluted	4.05	7.66	(1.91)	9.19

Notes- 1. The above financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 10, 2021.

2. The above is the extract of the detailed financial result format of Quarterly financial result filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of quarterly result are available on the website of stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company www.reliancechemotex.com.

For Reliance Chemotex Industries Limited
Sanjiv Shroff
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10.08.2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to notify that our client Mrs. Anjali Anil Naik & Mr. Anil Lawoo Naik, have purchased the Flat no.607, 6th floor, Building no, 2B, Jankalyan Nagar Riddhi Siddhi CHSI, at land bearing S. No. 6A, New Mhada Colony Code- 199, Village- Malwani, Malad (W), Tal.- Borivali, Mumbai- 400095, from Mrs. Kancharan Sah.

Originally said flat was allotted by MHADA to Mrs. Ujjwala Sakharan Salkar through an Allotment letter dated 01/08/2009. Said Mrs. Ujjwala Sakharan Salkar had sold the said flat to Dr. (Mrs.) Kumud Manoj Pandey through a registered Sale Deed dated 30/01/2015 (BRL-7-1035-2015), Said Dr. (Mrs.) Kumud Manoj Pandey gifted said flat to Mrs. Kancharan Sah through a Gift Deed dated 09/07/2018 (BRL-7-3603-2018). And said Mrs. Kancharan Sah sold the said flat to Mrs. Anjali Anil Naik & Mr. Anil Lawoo Naik through a Registered Agreement for sale dated 06/07/2021 (BRL-7-3522-2021). However, the original Sale Deed dated 30/01/2015 (BRL-7-1035-2015) has been lost.

if any person/institution/Bank has possession of said lost document and/or has any right, title interest in respect of the said flat by way of sale, gift, lease, inheritance, heirship, exchange, mortgage, lien, private mortgage or otherwise, is hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned, along with the documents in support thereof, within 14 (Fourteen) days from the date of the publication hereof, failing which the claim of such person/institution/Bank shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and our client will be free to deal with the property without reference to the such claim and/or objection.

Droit Legal Solutions
Advocate, High Court Bombay
502, 5th floor, Paras Business Centre, Carter Road No.1, Borivali (E) Mumbai-400066.

RELIANCE**Reliance Infrastructure Limited**

Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001 website: www.rinfra.com CIN: L75100MH1929PLC001530

I. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	4,838.87	4,742.99	4,199.21	19,145.81
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional items)	(82.73)	(64.87)	(295.72)	(437.77)
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(82.73)	(64.87)	(295.72)	(437.77)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(95.15)	(46.53)	(288.41)	(532.30)
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(85.24)	(21.15)	(287.82)	(131.71)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	263.03	263.03	263.03	263.03
Other Equity	-	-	-	8,939.86
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised for the quarter)				
Basic (₹)	(3.62)	(1.77)	(10.97)	(20.24)
Diluted (₹)	(3.62)	(1.77)	(10.97)	(20.24)

II. Extract from the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-



टाटा टेलीसर्विसेस (महाराष्ट्र) लिमिटेड

नोंद. कार्यालय : डी-२६, टीटीसी इंडस्ट्रीयल एरिया, एमआयडीसी साणपाडा, पी. ओ. तुर्भे, नवी मुंबई - ४००७०३
 दू. ११-२२-६६६१ ५१११, ई-मेल : investor.relations@tatatele.co.in वेबसाईट : www.tatateleservices.com
 कॉर्पोरेट आयडेंटिफिकेशन नंबर : एल६४२००एमएच१९९५पीएलसी०८६३५४

(प्रति शेअर माहिती सोडून रु. कोटीत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही				संपलेले वर्ष
		३० जून, २०२१ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३१ मार्च, २०२१ (लेखापरिष्कृत)	३० जून, २०२० (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३१ मार्च, २०२१ (लेखापरिष्कृत)	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२६८.०३	२६५.२९	२४३.३०	१,०४३.६६	
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ (तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	(३१८.४५)	(२८८.२९)	(३०२.४९)	(१,२१६.८८)	
३	करपूर्व कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	(३१८.४५)	(२८८.२९)	(१,०६९.२६)	(१,९९६.६९)	
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ (तोटा)	(३१८.४५)	(२८८.२९)	(१,०६९.२६)	(१,९९६.६९)	
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक (तोटा) (कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ (तोटा) आणि करोत्तर इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न/(तोटा) धरून)	(३१८.६३)	(२८८.१३)	(१,०७०.३४)	(१,९९५.२४)	
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	१,९५४.९३	१,९५४.९३	१,९५४.९३	१,९५४.९३	
७	इतर इक्विटी (राखीव सह)				(२०,४४५.८१)	
८	प्रति समभाग (तोटा) (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) मूलभूत व सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	(१.६३)	(१.४७)	(५.४७)	(१०.२१)	

टिपा :

- सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या दिनांक ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतरा आहे. दिनांक ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि www.nseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (http://www.tatateleservices.com) वरसुद्धा उपलब्ध आहे.
- युनिफाईड अॅक्सेस सर्व्हिसेस लायन्स अॅग्रिमेंट मधील व्याख्ये प्रमाणे अॅडजस्टेड प्रॉस रेव्ह्यू ('एजीआर') आणि ग्रॉस रेव्ह्यू ('जीआर') च्या व्याख्या संबंधित ऑपरेटिंग्सचे अपील खारीज करणारा व डिपॉजिट ऑफ टेलिकम्युनिकेशन्स (डीओटी) अपील मान्य करणारा न्यायनिर्णय २४ ऑक्टोबर, २०१९ रोजी ('न्यायनिर्णय') नामदार सर्वोच्च न्यायालयाने ('एससी') उद्घोषित केले आहे. १ सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी, एससी ने ऑपरेटिंग्स डीओटी ने दावा केलेल्या एकूण उर्वरित थकबाकीपैकी १०% रकम ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी किंवा त्यापूर्वी प्रदान करण्याचे आणि उर्वरित रकम जी दरवर्षाच्या ३१ मार्च पर्यंत देय असेल ती १ एप्रिल, २०२१ पासून सुरु करत ३१ मार्च, २०३१ पर्यंत हप्त्याने भरण्याचे निर्देश दिले. एससीच्या निर्देशानुसार २८ सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी टीटीएमएलने एससी आदेशाप्रमाणे प्रदान करण्याची लेखी हमी दिली. टीटीएमएलने रु. ६३९.३९ कोटीचे प्रदान केले आणि सध्याच्या एससी आदेशाचे पालन करण्याचे सुनिश्चित केले. २७ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी टीटीएमएल टाटा टेलिसेर्विसेस लिमिटेड (टीटीएसएल) सह एजीआर निर्णयांतर्गत आवश्यक अनुपालन प्रतिज्ञापत्र एससी समोर सादर केले. ६ एप्रिल, २०२१ रोजी, टीटीएमएल आणि टीटीएसएल यांनी एससी समोर त्यांची त्यांची हमी देविले सादर केली जी दिनांक १ सप्टेंबर, २०२० च्या एससी आदेशाच्या बाबतीत डीओटी कडे सादर केली होती. डीओटी ने ७ एप्रिल, २०२१ रोजी एससी मधील १ सप्टेंबर, २०२० दिनांकित आदेशाच्या अनुपालनात प्रतिज्ञापत्र सादर केले. नियत कालावधीत नामदार सर्वोच्च न्यायालय त्या अनुपालन प्रतिज्ञापत्रावर विचार करेल. १ सप्टेंबर, २०२० दिनांकीत आदेशाच्या निर्देश/स्पष्टीकरण साठी टीटीएमएलने टाटा टेलिसेर्विसेस लिमिटेड (टीटीएसएल) बरोबर १० जानेवारी, २०२१ रोजी एक संयुक्त अर्ज सादर केला ज्यामध्ये अन्य गोष्टीसह टीटीएमएल आणि टीटीएसएलने एससीला डीओटीने दाव केलेल्या रकमानुमधील चुकीच्या ठुटी व गणन ठुटींचे दुरुस्त करण्याचे टीटीएमएल व टीटीएसएल ला परवानगी घ्यायची विनंती केली. सादर अर्ज २३ जुलै, २०२१ रोजी एससी ने खारीज केला. ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीत, टीटीएमएल ने एजीआर दायित्व गणले आहे. कायद्याने उपलब्ध टीटीएमएल चे कायदेशीर अधिकार, दावे, उपाय यांना बाधा येऊ न देता अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स च्या अनुपालनात रकम नोंदवली आहे.
- अपवादात्मक बाबींमध्ये खालील गोष्टींचा समावेश होतो : ३० जून, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी रु. ७६६.७७ कोटी व ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी रु. ७७९.८१ कोटीची एलएफ आणि एसयूसी प्रती जास्तीची तरतूद टीप २ सुद्धा बांधवी.
- वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांना लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि १० ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने मंजुरी दिली.

संचालक मंडळाकरिता आणि च्यावतीने
एन. श्रीनाथ
 (संचालक)
 (डीआयएन क्र. ००५८१३३)

टिकाण : मुंबई
 दिनांक : १० ऑगस्ट, २०२१

State Bank of India

रिटेल असेट्स सेंट्रल/एड प्रॉसेसिंग सेंटर (आरएसीपीसी) सायन: युनिट क्र. ६०२, ६०३ आणि ६०४, बी बिल्डिंग, कमर्शियल - १, कोल्हापुर सिटी, किराळ रोड, एल.बी.एस. मार्ग लगत, कुर्ला परिसर, मुंबई - ४०००१०.
 फोन क्र. २००४६२९४/२५०४६२९१. ईमेल: rapec.sion@sbi.co.in

कळजा सूचना (नियम ८(१) वहा) (स्थाय मिळकतीकरिता)

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नस्वाधिकाऱ्या हे स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडियाचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने दि. सित्कुरीटोव्हास अँड रिक्न्स्ट्रक्चर ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स अँड एफोर्सेमेंट ऑफ सिव्कुरीटी डेस्टेअर अँड, २००३ (५४ वन २००२) अन्वये कलम १३ (१२) सहावाचा सिव्कुरीटी डेस्टेअर (एफोर्सेमेंट) रुस, २००२ (रुस) च्या नियम ९ अन्वये खालील नव्द सुचीतील तारखेस लागू करून निम्नलिखित करून सादर करत आहे. अड्डागत खर्च आणि परिचयचे परतफेड करणारा सादर सूचना प्राचीन्य ताखेच्या ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगण्यात आले आहे. सादर रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास कर्जदार आणि मिळकतीचे मालक असण्यास द्यावे, याद्वारे कर्जदार आणि मिळकतीचे मालक आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाधिकाऱ्याने वरील सुचीत केलेल्या मिळकतीचा कळजा सादर अँडरट्या कलम १३(१) सहावाचा सादर रकमेच्या निम ९ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकाऱ्याचा वापर करून ६ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजीस घेतला. विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि मिळकतीचे मालक आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, उक्त मिळकतीची व्यवहार करू नये व सादर मिळकतीची केलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडियास रकम आणि व्याज आणि त्यावरील इतर खर्चाचा भारावणीत राहिल.

कर्जदार / हमीदाराचे नाव	उर्वरित थकबाकी (रु.) + व्याज आणि परिचय	मालक	
		मालकी	सोपवणी
श्री. प्रदीप सिंघाराम वाघ	रु. १६,२०,३९५.००/- (सोळा लाख चाळीस हजार तीनशे पंधरा मात्र)	पल्ले. क्र. १/४०२ आणि, १/४०३, ४ था मजला, चंद्रग ओसिस (एचआयएम) सीएनएसएल, आय बिल्डिंग, लोडा हिल्स, मितलगे गाव, कल्याण शिळ रोड, डोंबिवली पूर्व, वि. टाणे - ४२१२०१.	२५.०३.२०२०

दिनांक : ११.०८.२०२१
 स्थान : मुंबई

दी धरमसी मोरारजी केमिकल कंपनी लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्रॉसेसिंग चेंबर, ३१७/३२१, डॉ. डी. एन. रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१.
 टेलिफोन: +०२२ २२०४८८१-२-३, ईमेल आयडी: investor@dmcc.com, वेबसाईट: www.dmcc.com

३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतरा

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही अलेखापरिष्कृत	संपलेले वर्ष लेखापरिष्कृत	संपलेली तिमाही अलेखापरिष्कृत	संपलेले वर्ष लेखापरिष्कृत
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७,२४४.११	६,४२५.२७	३,९५९.३८	२,०७४.४०
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	१,०५९.१८	८६४.१८	६०५.४४	३,४०२.०२
३	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबीनंतर)	१,०५९.६६	८६४.१८	६०५.४४	३,४०२.०२
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबीनंतर)	७५१.७२	१,०५४.७५	५४३.३४	३,२५६.०८
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर व्यायक उत्पन्न (करानंतर) समाविष्ट)	७५९.२०	१,०५९.२५	५५५.००	३,२०६.०९
६	समभाग भांडवल	२,४९३.९९	२,४९३.९९	२,४९३.९९	२,४९३.९९
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिष्कृत ताखेबाबत दुरुस्तियाप्रमाणे इतर इक्विटी (पुनर्गणनीय राखीव वाळता)				
८	प्रति भाग मिळकत (प्रत्येकी रु. १० चे दर्शनी मूल्य) (अवशिष्ट आणि खंडित प्रवर्तनाकरिता) -मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत.	३.०१	४.३१	२.१८	१३.०६

टीपा:

- कंपनीचे वरील अलेखापरिष्कृत अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विलिप्त इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स (इंड एएस) सहावाचा कंपनीत (इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स), रुस, २०१५ च्या नियम ३ व त्यानंतरच्या अन्य संबंधित दुरुस्त्यांनुसार बनवले आहेत. कंपनीच्या वरील लेखापरिष्कृत अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकित करण्यात आले आणि स्वीकारण्याची सिफारस करण्यात आली आणि संचालक मंडळाने व्हिडीओ कॉन्फरन्सींग द्वारे दिनांक १० ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकीमध्ये याद्वारे निष्कर्षांस मान्यता दिलेली आहे. वैधानिक लेखापरिष्कृत सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अनुसार ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी कंपनीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे पुनर्विलोकित केलेले आहे. वैधानिक लेखापरिष्कृतचा निष्कर्षांचे अनुपालन आढावा अग्रिमपणे घ्यावयाचे आहे.
- मागील वर्षाच्या शेवटच्या तिमाहीची आकडेवारी ही संपूर्ण आर्थिक वर्षाच्या संबंधातील लेखापरिष्कृत आकडेवारी आणि मागील वर्षाच्या नऊ महिने कालावधी अखेरीसच्या प्रकाशित आकडेवारी दरम्यानची तौलनिक आकडेवारी आहे.
- कोव्हिड-१९ च्या 'दुसऱ्या लाटेचा' प्रभाव भारतात लक्षणीय रित्या कमी होतो आहे. दुसऱ्या लाटेनंतर सरकार हळूहळू आर्थिक व सामाजिक घडामोडी सुरु करत आहे. तथापि सरकारची प्राधिकरणांच्या अंदाजानुसार भारतात कोव्हिड-१९ साधोच्या निरव्या लोटेची शक्यता आहे. भारत सरकारने राष्ट्रीय टाळेबंदी लागू केलेली नाही परंतु, जेथे जास्त प्रदुषांचे आहे अशा प्रदेशात प्रादेशिक टाळेबंदी लावली आहे. आमच्या कर्मचाऱ्यांची सुरक्षितता ही आमची प्राथमिकता आहे. आमची आमच्या कर्मचाऱ्यांच्या लसीकरणाला प्रोत्साहन देत आहोत, लवचिक कामाचे पर्याय देत आहोत आणि कोव्हिड-१९ मार्गदर्शक तत्वांचे पालन करत आहोत. आम्ही परिस्थितीवर बारिक लक्ष ठेवून आहोत आणि आमच्या कर्मचाऱ्यांच्या आरोग्य व सुरक्षेसाठी सर्व आवश्यक कृती करतच राहणार आहोत. वित्तीय आणि वित्त वित्तीय मर्यादा धारण मूल्याच्या यशस्वी योग्यतेह हे अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष बनवताना कोव्हिड-१९ पासून होऊ शकणाऱ्या परिणामांचा कंपनीने विचार केला आहे. चालू तिमाहीची कामगिरी व अंतर्गत आणि बाह्य माहिती सोबत वापरून कोव्हिड-१९ अंदाजांचा जोरावर कंपनीला अशा धारण मूल्यावर मोठा परिणाम अपेक्षित नाही. त्याचे स्वरूप आणि कालावधी याबाबत अनिश्चितता असल्याने, अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय वित्तवर्णाचा मंडुर्तव्या ताखेस केलेल्या अंदाजापेक्षा कंपनीच्या वित्तीय वित्तवर्णातील कोव्हिड-१९ चा परिणाम वेगळा असू शकतो व ती भविष्यातील आर्थिक स्थितीवर लक्ष ठेवून असेल.
- दी कोड ऑन सोशल सिव्कुरीटी, २०२० ला २८ सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी अध्याखानी संमती दिली. कोड भारताच्या राजवतार प्रकाशित झाले आहे. तथापि, कोणत्या तारखेस कोड परिणाम स्वरूप होईल ते अजून अधिभूत झालेले नाही. ह्या कोडच्या परिणामांचा आढावा संबंधित तरतुदी अधिभूत झाल्यानंतर घेतला जाईल व हिशोबात धरला जाईल.
- कंपनीचे कामकाज एकाच विभागातून मर्यादित आहे ते म्हणजे रसायनांचे उत्पादन आणि विक्री म्हणून प्रवर्तनीय विभागावरील इंडएएस-१०८ च्या आवश्यकतांची माहिती देणे तिला लागू होत नाही.
- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (सिटिंग ऑफ अँड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज म्हणजेच बीएसई लिमिटेड कडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी लेखापरिष्कृत (अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित) वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या ('निष्कर्ष') तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतरा आहे. निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण बीएसई लिमिटेडची वेबसाईट (युराएल : www.bseindia.com/corporates) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (युराएल : www.dmcc.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

दी धरमसी मोरारजी केमिकल कंपनी लिमिटेड साठी
 (बी. एल. गोकुळदास)
 मॅनेजिंग डायरेक्टर अँड चिफ एक्झिक्युटिव्ह ऑफिसर
 मुंबई, १० ऑगस्ट, २०२१

Registered Office: Global Vision, 3rd Floor, Electronic Sadan II, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai- 400 710, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +91 22 6829 3500 | Fax: +91 6829 3545 | Email: gilshares@gtlinfra.com | Website: www.gtlinfra.com | CIN-L74210MH2004PLC144367

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Particulars	For the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021	For the Quarter ended on March 31, 2021	For the Quarter ended on June 30, 2020	For the Year ended on March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
INCOME :				
Revenue from Operations	36,162	37,141	34,371	1,40,968
Other Income	304	1,748	260	3,916
Total Income	36,466	38,889	34,631	1,44,884
EXPENSES :				
Infrastructure Operation & Maintenance Cost	22,092	23,297	20,951	87,103
Employee Benefits Expense	1,467	1,808	1,705	6,142
Finance Costs	17,932	16,934	16,450	66,312
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	12,609	12,998	14,223	54,718
Bad Debts and Provision for Trade Receivables and Advances	864	(723)	832	433
Exchange Differences (Net)	476	(484)	20	(1,554)
Other Expenses	2,738	16,450	1,291	21,919
Total Expenses	58,178	70,280	55,472	2,35,073
PROFIT/(LOSS) BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX	(21,712)	(31,391)	(20,841)	(90,189)
Exceptional Items (Refer Note No. 8)	-	36,888	-	36,888
PROFIT/(LOSS) BEFORE TAX	(21,712)	(68,279)	(20,841)	(1,27,077)
Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-
PROFIT/(LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD/YEAR	(21,712)	(68,279)	(20,841)	(1,27,077)
Other Comprehensive Income				
(A) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss				
Remeasurement of the defined benefit plans	(11)	(14)	52	52
(B) Items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss				
Total Other Comprehensive Income	11	14	(52)	(52)
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD/YEAR	(21,701)	(68,265)	(20,893)	(1,27,129)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 each)	12,49,743	12,49,659	12,31,910	12,49,659
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves				(13,78,369)
Earnings Per Equity Share of ₹ 10 each				
Basic	(0.17)	(0.53)	(0.16)	(0.99)
Diluted	(0.17)	(0.53)	(0.16)	(0.99)

Notes
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 10, 2021.
 2. The details of allotment of Equity Shares on exercise of option by FOCB Holders are as under:

Particulars	No. of Bonds			No. of Shares to be issued on conversion		
	B1	B2	B3	B1	B2	B3
As at April 1, 2021	51,348	59,168	12,811	33,44,73,683	38,54,12,067	8,34,49,059
Bonds converted during the Quarter	-	129	-	-	8,40,287	-
As at June 30, 2021	51,348	59,039	12,811	33,44,73,683	38,45,71,780	8,34,49,059
Bonds converted from July 1, 2021 till date	17,429	-	175	11,35,30,065	-	11,39,925
As at August 10, 2021	33,919	59,039	12,636	22,09,43,617	38,45,71,780	8,23,09,134

For GTL Infrastructure Limited
Milind Naik
 Whole Time Director

Note: The Financial results for Quarter ended June 30, 2021 along with Limited Review Report by Statutory Auditors is available on the websites of the stock exchange(s) at www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and the Company at www.gtlinfra.com
Modified opinion of the Auditor -
 Attention is drawn to Note no. 3 to the statement which *inter-alia* states that, the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India held that "Mobile Telecommunication Tower" is a building and State can levy property tax on the same. Pending petitions of the Company before the appropriate Courts, non-receipt of demand notices for property tax in respect of majority of the Telecommunication Towers and also due to Company's right to recover such property tax amount from certain customers, the company is unable to quantify the amount of property tax to be borne by it and accordingly has not made any provision for the same. We are unable to quantify the amount of the property tax, if any, to be accounted for and its consequential effects on the statement.